
CATEGORÍA  ÉLITE  -  ETAPA 1 15/09/12

DORSAL EQUIPO SEC 1 SEC 2 SEC 3 SEC 4 BONIF SUBTOTAL PEN.CIERRE TOTAL TIEMPO POSICION
42 ELX AVENTURA 85 115 55 66 321 321 10:00:00 01º
45 JUEGA RUGBY EN ELCHE 85 115 5 51 256 256 09:55:40 02º
55 AVENTURA-T 95 105 5 46 251 251 09:58:30 03º
49 75 105 5 55 240 240 09:53:58 04º
41 TORNEM JUNTS 75 105 26 20 226 226 09:54:24 05º
51 3 RECÁMARASY 1 BOMBA.BICIS BURÚ MIXTO 90 75 5 45 10,75 215 225,75 09:57:45 06º
47 S.M.MARATHON CREVILLENT 90 90 25 15 220 220 09:51:55 07º
60 LANA MERINO EXTREM PLUXPORT MIXTO 85 85 5 30 10,25 205 215,25 09:54:10 08º
61 JAKE MATE MIXTO 70 95 5 22 9,6 192 201,6 09:42:41 09º
48 SACRES DEL PORTIXOL-O 85 85 5 41 216 10 201 10:05:19 10º
43 LOS MITICOS 80 105 0 5 190 190 09:44:15 11º
52 LA POR ES LLIURE 90 65 5 20 180 180 10:00:00 12º
50 LOS TREPAS 80 80 0 6 166 4 162 10:02:00 13º
57 TRIATLÓ BANYERES B 60 65 5 40 170 10 155 10:05:26 14º
53 CLUB MONTAÑERO MULA 1 95 40 5 50 190 36 149 10:18:30 15º
59 TOI AGOTAO 85 55 0 2 142 142 06:58:47 16º
46 CIEZA RAIDERS 80 100 0 0 180 60 120 10:30:00 17º
56 TRIATLÓ BANYERES A 50 0 0 0 50 50 08:16:23 18º
44 MONTE EL PARDO MIXTO 0 NO SALE
54 CLUB MONTAÑERO MULA 2 0 NO SALE
58 KEMEKANSO 0 NO SALE
62 95 105 0 5 205 205 10:00:00  No compite 
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PluXportNonStop



CATEGORÍA  ÉLITE  -  ETAPA 2 16/09/12

DORSAL EQUIPO SEC 5 SEC 6 BONIF SUBTOTAL PEN.CIERRE TOTAL TIEMPO POSICION
41 TORNEM JUNTS 20 85 105 105 02:31:59 1º
46 CIEZA RAIDERS 30 75 105 105 02:53:07 2º
42 ELX AVENTURA 80 20 100 100 02:42:30 3º
55 AVENTURA-T 80 15 95 95 02:51:54 4º
43 LOS MITICOS 5 85 90 90 02:14:25 5º
59 TOI AGOTAO 75 15 90 90 02:30:59 6º
47 S.M.MARATHON CREVILLENT 55 35 90 90 02:58:25 7º
61 JAKE MATE MIXTO 80 5 4,25 85 89,25 02:41:39 8º
50 LOS TREPAS 80 5 85 85 02:33:05 9º
52 LA POR ES LLIURE 80 5 85 85 02:50:45 10º
48 SACRES DEL PORTIXOL-O 5 75 80 80 02:56:30 11º
51 3 RECÁMARASY 1 BOMBA.BICIS BURÚ MIXTO 65 5 3,5 70 73,5 02:41:55 12º
45 JUEGA RUGBY EN ELCHE 60 10 70 70 02:46:40 13º
49 w w w ..BeRogaine.org 35 30 65 65 02:40:10 14º
56 TRIATLÓ BANYERES A 55 5 60 60 02:35:40 15º
57 TRIATLÓ BANYERES B 55 5 60 60 02:35:40 16º
53 CLUB MONTAÑERO MULA 1 70 0 70 12 58 03:06:00 17º
60 LANA MERINO EXTREM PLUXPORT MIXTO 25 5 1,5 30 31,5 02:09:59 18º
44 MONTE EL PARDO MIXTO 0 NO SALE
54 CLUB MONTAÑERO MULA 2 0 NO SALE
58 KEMEKANSO 0 NO SALE
62 PluXportNonStop 80 10 90 90 02:55:10 No compite



CATEGORÍA  ÉLITE  TOTALES

DORSAL EQUIPO ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 TOTAL TIEMPO POSICIÓN
42 ELX AVENTURA 321 100 421 12:42:30 1º
55 AVENTURA-T 251 95 346 12:50:24 2º
41 TORNEM JUNTS 226 105 331 12:26:23 3º
45 JUEGA RUGBY EN ELCHE 256 70 326 12:42:20 4º
47 S.M.MARATHON CREVILLENT 220 90 310 12:50:20 5º
49 240 65 305 12:34:08 6º
51 3 RECÁMARASY 1 BOMBA.BICIS BURÚ MIXTO 225,75 73,5 299,25 12:39:40 7º
61 JAKE MATE MIXTO 201,6 89,25 290,85 12:24:20 8º
48 SACRES DEL PORTIXOL-O 201 80 281 13:01:49 9º
43 LOS MITICOS 190 90 280 11.58:40 10º
52 LA POR ES LLIURE 180 85 265 12:50:45 11º
50 LOS TREPAS 162 85 247 12:35:05 12º
60 LANA MERINO EXTREM PLUXPORT MIXTO 215,25 31,5 246,75 12:04:09 13º
59 TOI AGOTAO 142 90 232 09:29:46 14º
46 CIEZA RAIDERS 120 105 225 13:23:07 15º
57 TRIATLÓ BANYERES B 155 60 215 12:41:06 16º
53 CLUB MONTAÑERO MULA 1 149 58 207 13:24:30 17º
56 TRIATLÓ BANYERES A 50 60 110 10:52:03 18º
62 205 90 295 12:55:10 NO COMPITE

w w w ..BeRogaine.org

PluXportNonStop


